ColeParmer.com
Ismatec® Piston Pumps
No valves to clog
or wear out
–  Get high pressure, accurate dispensing,
and great repeatablility—all with one pump
–  Only one moving part—the piston
–  Remotely control speed, start/stop flow,

H476K PVDF compression adapter for tubing with 3.2 mm OD MK-07115-97
‡Recommended for low-flow pump heads or order kit below.
Tubing Ordering Information Tubing Adapters
MK-07117-87 Low-flow kit contains two 1⁄4-28 (female)
fittings or order kit below. Use with tubing with 3.2 mm OD
or less
07117-69
4193_CP_Ismatec_PistonPumps_CP_SS_Version.indd   3 5/12/2016   3:57:41 PM
In Canada
Call toll-free: 1-800-363-5900
In China
Call: +86-21-5109-9909
In Germany
Call: +49 (0) 9377 9203-0
In India
Toll-free: 1-800-266-1244
In the United Kingdom
Free phone: 0500-345-300
International customers
Call: 1-847-549-7600 to reach our
International Sales Department.
In the US
625 E. Bunker Court
Vernon Hills, IL 60061
Call toll-free: 1-800-323-4340
Phone: 1-847-549-7600
Fax: 1-847-247-2929
4193_CP
Type Q0 Q3
Catalog number MK-07104-50 MK-07104-53
Stroke volume 3.2 to 80 µL 51.2 to 1280 µL
Flow rate 0.04 to 144 mL/min 0.51 to 2300 mL/min
Piston 316 stainless steel (SS) Ceramic
Cylinder case 316 SS PVDF
Cylinder liner Carbon Ceramic
Lip seals Rulon® J Rulon AR
Gland washers PTFE PTFE
Cylinder head seal PTFE None
Max temperature 212°F (100°C) 212°F (100°C)
Max differential pressure 6.9 bar (100 psi) 1.7 bar (to 1600 rpm), 0.5 bar (from 1600 rpm)
Flow ports 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)†
†Tubing adapters are sold below.
Q0 and Q3 Pump Heads
Q1 Pump Heads
Type Q1
Catalog number MK-07104-56 MK-07104-60 MK-07117-20* MK-07104-54 MK-07107-04 MK-07104-58 MK-07117-26 MK-07104-62
Piston Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic 316 SS 316 SS
Cylinder case 316 stainless steel (SS) 316 SS 316 SS PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF 316 SS
Cylinder liner Ceramic Carbon 316 SS Ceramic Ceramic Carbon Carbon Carbon
Lip seals Rulon® AR Rulon AR PTFE Rulon AR Rulon AR Rulon AR Rulon J Rulon J
Gland washers PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE PTFE
Cylinder head seal PTFE PTFE PTFE None None None None PTFE
Max temperature 350°F (177°C) 350°F (177°C) 350°F (177°C) 212°F (100°C) 212°F (100°C) 212°F (100°C) 140°F (60°C) 140°F (60°C)
Max differential pressure 6.9 bar (100 psi) 6.9 bar (100 psi) 6.9 bar (100 psi) 4.1 bar (60 psi) 4.1 bar (60 psi) 4.1 bar (60 psi) 4.1 bar (60 psi) 6.9 bar (100 psi)
Flow ports 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)† 1⁄4" NPT(F)†
*Designed for sanitary applications. †Tubing adapters are sold below.
– Stroke volume: 12.8 to 320 µL     – Flow rate: 0.04 to 144 mL/min
Q2 Pump Heads
– Stroke volume: 28.8 to 720 µL     – Flow rate: 0.29 to 1300 mL/min
Type Q2
Catalog number MK-07104-66 MK-07104-70 MK-07117-22* MK-07104-64 MK-07107-09 MK-07104-58 MK-07117-28 MK-07104-72
Piston Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic Ceramic 316 SS 316 SS
Cylinder case 316 stainless steel (SS) 316 SS 316 SS PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF 316 SS
Cylinder liner Ceramic Carbon 316 SS Ceramic Ceramic Carbon Carbon Carbon
Lip seals Rulon® AR Rulon AR PTFE Rulon AR Rulon AR Rulon AR Rulon J Rulon J